Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
LHUSeries
・Lineup of high withstand voltage products for server power supplies and
solar power generation applications
・Endurance with ripple current : 5,000 hours at 105℃
・Rated voltage range:475, 500V, Capacitance range:120 to 900μF
・Non solvent resistant type
・RoHS2 Compliant

105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
475
150 25.4×25 0.20 1.03 ELHU4H1VSN151MQ25S
500
120 25.4×25 0.20 0.93 ELHU501VSN121MQ25S
190 25.4×30 0.20 1.20 ELHU4H1VSN191MQ30S 160 25.4×30 0.20 1.10 ELHU501VSN161MQ30S
220 30×25 0.20 1.32 ELHU4H1VSN221MR25S 180 30×25 0.20 1.20 ELHU501VSN181MR25S
240 25.4×35 0.20 1.40 ELHU4H1VSN241MQ35S 200 25.4×35 0.20 1.28 ELHU501VSN201MQ35S
270 35×25 0.20 1.48 ELHU4H1VSN271MA25S 240 25.4×40 0.20 1.43 ELHU501VSN241MQ40S
280 25.4×40 0.20 1.54 ELHU4H1VSN281MQ40S 240 30×30 0.20 1.40 ELHU501VSN241MR30S
290 30×30 0.20 1.54 ELHU4H1VSN291MR30S 240 35×25 0.20 1.37 ELHU501VSN241MA25S
330 25.4×45 0.20 1.71 ELHU4H1VSN331MQ45S 280 25.4×45 0.20 1.57 ELHU501VSN281MQ45S
360 30×35 0.20 1.75 ELHU4H1VSN361MR35S 300 30×35 0.20 1.60 ELHU501VSN301MR35S
360 35×30 0.20 1.71 ELHU4H1VSN361MA30S 320 25.4×50 0.20 1.71 ELHU501VSN321MQ50S
370 25.4×50 0.20 1.84 ELHU4H1VSN371MQ50S 330 35×30 0.20 1.63 ELHU501VSN331MA30S
420 25.4×55 0.20 1.99 ELHU4H1VSN421MQ55S 370 25.4×55 0.20 1.87 ELHU501VSN371MQ55S
420 30×40 0.20 1.95 ELHU4H1VSN421MR40S 370 30×40 0.20 1.83 ELHU501VSN371MR40S
450 35×35 0.20 1.94 ELHU4H1VSN451MA35S 410 25.4×60 0.20 2.00 ELHU501VSN411MQ60S
460 25.4×60 0.20 2.12 ELHU4H1VSN461MQ60S 410 35×35 0.20 1.85 ELHU501VSN411MA35S
490 30×45 0.20 2.16 ELHU4H1VSN491MR45S 430 30×45 0.20 2.02 ELHU501VSN431MR45S
540 35×40 0.20 2.20 ELHU4H1VSN541MA40S 490 30×50 0.20 2.19 ELHU501VSN491MR50S
560 30×50 0.20 2.34 ELHU4H1VSN561MR50S 490 35×40 0.20 2.09 ELHU501VSN491MA40S
620 30×55 0.20 2.51 ELHU4H1VSN621MR55S 550 30×55 0.20 2.37 ELHU501VSN551MR55S
630 35×45 0.20 2.43 ELHU4H1VSN631MA45S 580 35×45 0.20 2.33 ELHU501VSN581MA45S
690 30×60 0.20 2.70 ELHU4H1VSN691MR60S 610 30×60 0.20 2.54 ELHU501VSN611MR60S
720 35×50 0.20 2.65 ELHU4H1VSN721MA50S 660 35×50 0.20 2.54 ELHU501VSN661MA50S
810 35×55 0.20 2.87 ELHU4H1VSN811MA55S 740 35×55 0.20 2.74 ELHU501VSN741MA55S
900 35×60 0.20 3.08 ELHU4H1VSN901MA60S 830 35×60 0.20 2.95 ELHU501VSN831MA60S
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz) 50 120 300 1k 10k 50k The deterioration of aluminum electrolytic capacitors accelerates their life
due to the internal heating produced by ripple current. For details, refer to